
(RA
OIC(NAZARAT)/

Copyta/
I/System Analyst O/o the Divisional Commissioner, Delhi for uploading the said
^ advertisement on the website on the Department

Dated

(RAIEEV KUMAR)
OIC(NAZARAT)/SDM-IU(HQ)

)/DN/DC/NAZ/Auction/2017/163/^<y-/

To

The Director,
Dte. Of Information & Publicity,
Old Sectt. Delhi-54.

Subject:- Publication of Auction Notice.

Sir,

I am directed to send herewith an Auction Notice In duplicate for publication in the
leading Newspapers of two Hindi & two English with the request that these may be got
published on or before 02.03.2018.

The advertisement may Kindly be given in 'Punjab Kesri' & 'Dainik Jagran' in Hindi
and The Hindustan Times' & 'The Times of India' in English.

The bills triplicates duly pre-page and verified by the D.I.P of size, rates etc. along
with a copy of the newspapers cutting of advertisement may please be sent to the
undersigned for payment

Yours faithfully,

End:- As above

DatedFl(17)/DN/DC/NAZ/AuCtion/2017/163/

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER: DELHI
1" FLOOR, SBI BUILDING, ITS HAZARI COURT, DELHI-1100S4

(NAZARAT BRANCH)

I. T. BRANCH



OIC(NAZARAT)/SDM-I(HQ)

All the goods in the scrap condition will be sold on "As Is Where Is" basis against
spot cashless manner. Auction Magistrate reserve the right to postpone or
reject/accept/review the bids without assigning any reason.   ,^

In the case of auctioning of vehicles on 22.03.2018 & 23.03.2018, bidder'fs) has
to deposit a Demand draft of Rs. 10000/- (Rs. Ten Thousand only) in favour of "Divisional
Commissioner, Govt. of Delhi" as security amount, before bid which will be
refundable/adjustable when the Auction is over.

The total amount of the items/vehicles sold through auction have to be deposited on
same day and the items/vehicles to be removed within 48 hours, failing which the
advance/security amount paid will be forfeited 8i bid shall be rejected without any
intimation.

All the participants of auction shall produce their Aadhar / PAN Card along with valid
ID proof.

The registration of the vehicles sold through this auction is not permissible with the
Transport department, Govt. of Delhi as per guidelines of Hon'ble Supreme CourtV India.

Cars, Van, TSRs, Auto-Rickshaw, Tempo, Truck, Scooters,  Motor
Cycles, Bi-cycles, Rickshaws, Rehari & other vehicles etc.

22.03.2018
&

23.03.2018
From 10:30 AM

onwards to
04.00PM

Attachies, Briefcases, Iron Boxes, Almirahs, Utensils, Loose Cloths,
Fans, Watches, Radios, Mobile Phones, Tape Recorders, Wall Clocks,
Stereos, TV, LED, LCD, Smart Tv, VCR, VCP, VCD/DVD Players,
Cameras, Old/Condemn Computers, Laptops, CPUs, Keyboards, ACS,
Generator. Inverters, Motors, Telephones, Tyres, Stapneys, Vehicle
Parts/Accessories, Stoves, Scales, Fridge, Coolers, Compressors,
Washing Machines,  Artificial Jewellery,Stove,   Gas Stove,
Wooden/Iron/Aluminum/Copper/Brass/Plastic/Glass/Paper & other
Scraps, Electrical/ Electronics Items, Old Furniture, glass scrap, plastic
scrap, paper scrap, bricks, empty/broken bottles and other household
items etc.

20.03.2018
&

21.03.2018
From 10:30 AM

onwards to
04.00PM

GoodsDate & Time

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER: DELHI
1st FLOOR, SBI BUILDING,' TIS HAZARI COURT, DELHI-110054

(NAZARAT BRANCH)

AUCTION NOTICE
Confiscated/Seized items/Goods/Condemned Vehicles will be auctioned at the above said
address as per programme given below: -



i^Tf5miltt 3(1^1*111,

IMtfet 11? •HIHM/cll^'if fe
/T^1 48 ^t ^ ^dcfe/

OpcT ^R fe OTTfet 3?R fltU ife TJERTT ffe? fectt ^^^ ^R ^t
fecfeft it 1FT ^^f ife felt felt fe 3PHT 31WR/fe cprf

i^^ TRTJcT 1R1T ^tiTI
ITfeti TT^feT •TmTcTI c^ f^^^TT?JTTR ^TT feeTTfe if ^ 1^

iffe?i f^^^rrai if lof^^cT i^t It ^^fe 1

ffe 0T1T^T%

f  fe iftc^^t   <^  ^111 f^^m 22.03.2018 1 23.03.2018 fe
-10000/— ^^ij  I^T S^TK 1RJ|     cf)T 1%1FS ^H5

3li^ck1, f^^fe TR^R' ^) 1ST ^ ife Ft,  ^#? fet^^ fe^ ^^tfet ^t
^rraT ^ our ^rnfe sWt ft ^^ ^^

fe ir Ife fil? n?

^TR3T)
: ftwft-110054

^)>r)<meci ^^; it? uiFf/iTFit anfcf fe

T 3I|1^*1,


